

Date Received :

24 August
2016

Information Required By :

14 September
2016

Type of Request :

Freedom Of Information

Requestor Category :

Undisclosed

Officer Notes :**Full Description :**

Under the Freedom of Information Act 2000, please provide me with the answer to the following questions. The address I would like the answers sent to is - jaygreenfield16@gmail.com.

Question 1: Do you have a disaster recovery plan in place to protect data?

Answer: Yes_ No_ Don't know

Question 2: Have you got a set time in which you have to recover lost data by?

Answer: Yes_ No_ Don't know_

Question 2a: If yes, how long is this period?

Answer: Less than 1 hour_ 1-2 hours_ Half a day_ 1 day or more_Other (please state)_ Don't know_

Question 3: Is there an agreement in place between the council and your current IT provider that states a timeframe for the recovery of lost data?

Answer: Less than 1 hour_ 1-2 hours_ Half a day_ 1 day or more_Other (please state)_ Don't know_

Question 4: In the last 12 months, how many times have you had to use a disaster recovery plan and how long did it take you to recover data?

Answer:

Question 5: In the next 12 months, does your council plan to increase, decrease or not change spending on disaster recovery?

Answer: Increase_ Decrease_ No change_ Don't know_

Question 6: Do you have a central resource to manage your disaster recovery across multiple departments?

Answer: Yes_ No_ Don't know_

Summary Created :- 24 August
2016

If you have any queries about this request please contact 5216 or 5217 alternatively email freedom@nsdc.info

Summary Created :- 24 August
2016

If you have any queries about this request please contact 5216 or 5217 alternatively email freedom@nsdc.info